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Change Password

| @ Search ATM/ Branch Locator
suymsnsving  —

CA! KRUNGTHAI BANK

About Us Security User Manual Help Logout

omuninu
K18 Corporate Online

Account Info

User Id:
Role:

USER1
Company Maker

m/ﬂu:coums

Account Details - Current Account

User Name: u.&.A3%au Wugian

Company Name: mm'ﬁuﬂmsﬁnmﬂuaﬁ L6 1

Account No 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB

Account Name gﬂzﬁuﬂmsﬁnmﬂsznnﬁnm Accaount Status Active

Alias Name waiuinis@nedugd e 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.

Ledger Balance 425,226.00 Available Balance 425,226.00 m

Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Date From Date 01-09-2022 E N To Date 30-09-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Specific Period Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,490.00 56,061.08 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,176.00 57,237.08 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,677.36 138,914.44 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,720.00 141,634.44 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900,000.00 1,041,634.44 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,090.00 1,059,724.44 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,000.00 1,113,724.44 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 1,173,724 .44 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,900.00 1,190,624.44 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 1,215,624 .44 108682
02-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 103,645.12 1,319,269.56 108682
02-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,313,698.48 5,571.08 0307
02-09-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9022 -2000400331 -5,461.08 110.00 0307
02-09-2022 570801 CWTRC 3076051113 10368643 -110.00 0.00 0307
05-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 149,040.00 149,040.00 108682
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_ suyMsnsVlne =
#! KRUNGTHAI BANK onmnnu
K18 Corporate Online
Account Info
User Id: USER1 User Name: u.&.A3%au Wugdom
Role: Company Maker Company Name: waRuinisdnmndund e 1

M_ACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB
Account Name waiufinsnsusvaudnn Account Status Active
Hund
Alias Name wadunsd@nwdogfi un 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 425,226.00 Available Balance 425,226.00 m
Select transactions to view hy:
O Transaction Date From Date 01-09-2022 @ ’ To Date 30-09-2022 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

Specific Period Today v

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
30-09-2022 590393 CWTPC 10368644 -29,5637.00 0.00 0307

Total Cr. = 60,883,530.64 Total Dr. = -60,889,101.72

Total CLCK. 0.00

4l first 4 _previous 9of 9

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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| @) Search ATM/Branch Locator Change Password About Us Security User Manual Help Logout

sUMSNSvINE

A KRUNGTHAI BANK onmen'ivu

KTB Corporate Online

' Account Info ‘ - o Activities Logs
B Statement
User Id: USER1 User Name: u.8.A3%¥au Wugionn
Role: Company Maker Company Name: tﬂﬂ'ﬁUﬂﬂ'\!ﬁﬂB'\ﬂﬂf]ﬂ 26 1

m/\ccoums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 307-6-02933-9 Currency THB
Account Name watutnsAnuszndng Account Status Active
uqd
Alias Name Lwaiufinsdnedungs (e 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 920,866.91 Available Balance 920,866.91 m

' Select transactions to view by:

®  Trapsaction Date From Date 01-09-2022 ﬂ * To Date 30-09-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period Today v

AL W WG T

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -156,000.00 1,292,534.91 0307
05-09-2022 570801 CDCH 5,000.00 1,297,534.91 0307
05-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -18,716.00 1,278,818.91 0307
06-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -70,000.00 1,208,818.91 0307
06-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -280,000.00 928,818.91 108682
08-09-2022 93999 BPDDT Chaichaphum Pr 35,000.00 963,818.91 108682
15-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,400.00 962,418.91 0307
156-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -35,000.00 927,418.91 108682
16-09-2022 931000 BCD14 Scouthailand/108655 2,800.00 930,218.91 108682
21-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -9,392.00 920,826.91 0307
23-09-2022 931000 BCD02 suydniug1/200059 38,258,176.50  39,179,003.41 108682
23-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -7,640,5690.44  31,538,412.97 108682
23-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -30,617,586.06 920,826.91 0307
29-09-2022 412313 CDCH 5,040.00 925,866.91 1240

29-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -5,000.00 920,866.91 0307



Total Cr. = 38,306,016.50 Total Dr. = -38,692,684.50
Total CLCK. 0.00

1 0of 1

Terms & Conditions Privacy  Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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36000
UMT AesuIY wngaudn
B/F yoAunuI
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
CIF vonunll
DR. = 3 52,830.00
DR. = 3 52,830.00

[

- aonidumanisazanngalisalumsznil

Sl AdNAD

0.00
15,900.00 15,900.00
15,900.00 0.00
18,930.00 18,930.00
18,930.00 0.00
18,000.00 18,000.00
18,000.00 0.00
0.00

CR. = 3 52,830.00

CR. = 3 52,830.00
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571011
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307 manvugi
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30/09/2565
THB
0.00
MmN Fisiems
108682 931000
307 93999
108682 931000
307 93999
108682 931000
307 93999
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Account Detail

Account No. 307-6-07384-2 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  awil.2Zfuand taal(1dunaiu w.s.n. Alias Name  awil.2funi iaal(l8unnin w.a.n.
Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 13-01-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date: From 01-09-2022 Time: - To 30-09-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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11 213,575.73
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